Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 8
20.09.2025 - 10:40

25m Freestyle

2017 and younger
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Jg
2017 and younger, Girls
1. Martinelli Bianca 2017
2. Bill Malea 2017
3. Wang Stella 2017
4. Ruettimann Giulia Vanessa 2017
5. Jasinko Lina 2017
6. Jegen Isabelle 2017
7. Wullschleger Celine 2017
8. Marti Valentina 2017
9. Djordjevic Vanja 2017
10. Jasinko Luena 2017
11. Mucaj Tuana 2017
12. Tattersall Elle 2017
13. Streule Charlotte 2017
14. Taylor Eliane 2017
15. Furrer Leana 2017
16. Pagaria Kiara 2017
17. Sereno Dequanne Valentina 2017
18. Neuser Sophie 2018
19. Hou Faye Sih-Yu 2018
20. Zuend Lyn Marie 2017
21. Kick Bedoya Leticia 2018
22. Edmondson Lotta 2017
23. Janus Mila 2018
24. Bedoni Bianca 2018
2017 and younger, Boys
1. Catania Matteo 2017
2. Gagan Agastya 2017
3. Cottet Youri 2017
4. Muettel Jakob 2017
5. Le Fleming Shepherd James 2017
6. Sennwald Kevin 2017
7. Contaldo Elio 2017
8. Dornheim Vincent 2017
9. Jia Kailin 2018
10. Klak Mischa 2018
11. Leippold Marvin Noah 2017

Abk.

WAED
BAAR
LIMM
BEO
CHUR
LIMM
BAAR
BAAR
LIMM
CHUR
SCAT
WAED
WAED
BAAR
LIMM
LIMM
BAAR
LIMM
LIMM
SCAT
WAED
BAAR
LIMM
SCAT

FLOS
LIMM
LIMM
LIMM
BAAR
LIMM
LIMM
WAED
BAAR
SCFG
WAED

Zeit

18.39
19.39
20.93
21.24
21.64
21.89
22.31
22.62
22.65
23.24
23.41
23.60
23.71
23.83
24.83
25.94
26.49
27.47
28.11
28.83
29.16
30.04
30.37
33.77

18.39
20.07
20.58
20.97
22.23
23.60
23.70
25.72
25.85
26.04
29.78

Pts

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985

20.09.2025 11:48 - Page 1



