

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 8
20.09.2025 - 10:40

25m Freestyle

2017 and younger
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		Jg.	Abk.	Zeit	Pts
2017 and younger, Girls					
1.	Martinelli Bianca	2017	WAED	18.39	
2.	Bill Malea	2017	BAAR	19.39	
3.	Wang Stella	2017	LIMM	20.93	
4.	Ruettimann Giulia Vanessa	2017	BEO	21.24	
5.	Jasinko Lina	2017	CHUR	21.64	
6.	Jegen Isabelle	2017	LIMM	21.89	
7.	Wullschleger Celine	2017	BAAR	22.31	
8.	Marti Valentina	2017	BAAR	22.62	
9.	Djordjevic Vanja	2017	LIMM	22.65	
10.	Jasinko Luena	2017	CHUR	23.24	
11.	Mucaj Tuana	2017	SCAT	23.41	
12.	Tattersall Elle	2017	WAED	23.60	
13.	Streule Charlotte	2017	WAED	23.71	
14.	Taylor Eliane	2017	BAAR	23.83	
15.	Furrer Leana	2017	LIMM	24.83	
16.	Pagaria Kiara	2017	LIMM	25.94	
17.	Sereno Dequanne Valentina	2017	BAAR	26.49	
18.	Neuser Sophie	2018	LIMM	27.47	
19.	Hou Faye Sih-Yu	2018	LIMM	28.11	
20.	Zuend Lyn Marie	2017	SCAT	28.83	
21.	Kick Bedoya Leticia	2018	WAED	29.16	
22.	Edmondson Lotta	2017	BAAR	30.04	
23.	Janus Mila	2018	LIMM	30.37	
24.	Bedoni Bianca	2018	SCAT	33.77	

2017 and younger, Boys

1.	Catania Matteo	2017	FLOS	18.39	
2.	Gagan Agastya	2017	LIMM	20.07	
3.	Cottet Youri	2017	LIMM	20.58	
4.	Muettel Jakob	2017	LIMM	20.97	
5.	Le Fleming Shepherd James	2017	BAAR	22.23	
6.	Sennwald Kevin	2017	LIMM	23.60	
7.	Contaldo Elio	2017	LIMM	23.70	
8.	Dornheim Vincent	2017	WAED	25.72	
9.	Jia Kailin	2018	BAAR	25.85	
10.	Klak Mischa	2018	SCFG	26.04	
11.	Leippold Marvin Noah	2017	WAED	29.78	